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Mélissa Raymond
Territory Manager 
Quebec
mraymond@ortoped.ca
(438) 863-5763

Nicola Vanderliek, BKin.

Territory Manager 
Western ON, BC
nvanderliek@ortoped.ca
(236) 990-5161

Samuel Finnegan, MSc.

Territory Manager (SK, MB, AB, Southeast BC) 
Agilik Clinical Specialist
sfinnegan@ortoped.ca
(403) 860-5528

Kassidy Ford, MKin.

Territory Manager 
Eastern/Northern ON, NS, PEI, NL
kford@ortoped.ca
(437) 353-7143

Leslie Jackson, MSS, CP

National Clinical Sales Manager 
Prosthetics
ljackson@ortoped.ca
(843) 647-4079 

Simon Beals, DC

National Clinical Sales Manager 
Orthotics, Therapy Solutions
sbeals@ortoped.ca
(365) 994-6161

Jeff Collins
Chief Executive Officer
jcollins@ortoped.ca
(514) 342-6161

Jordan Tse, BKin.

National Sales Manager
jtse@ortoped.ca
(403) 554-68889


